AMENDMENT OF SoLiCrTATIONMoDIFicATIo  ~ CONBRXES L ASSTFTHI o >cooe | page
) ' 1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.|3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4, REQUISITION'PURCHASE REQ. NOLS. -E%ISEIB')WP ART
" Moot 0072412004 See Lines - . P
6. ISSUED BY CODE | LMAQM1S 7. ADMINISTERED BY (A¢fr than item 6)  GODE]
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT {A/LM/AGM) ) d
PO BOX 9115, ROSSLYN STATION, US DEPARTMENT OF STATE A g
ARLINGTON, VA UNITED STATES 22219 /
Contact: Brian Carper Telephone: 703-875-5238 - . 9A. AMENDMENT OF SQUICITATION NO.
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No,, stree, county, State and Zip Cade)
Phitip Stewart DUNS No: [ 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
PAE-HSC 0 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
1601 N KENT ST, SUITE 900, NQ. SLMAQMO4CO033-) / SAQMPDO4FBODS
ARLINGTON, VA UNITED STATES 22209-2105 (x) { 10B. DATED (SEE ITem 13)
CODE_1 IEACIITY CODE 08/22/2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The above numbared solicitation is amended as set forth in itam 14. The hour and date specifiad for receipt of Offers D is extended; D is not extendad,

Oﬂmmusfodtnomdnareoabtolwsamsndmenlpﬂortoihehouranddmaspaciﬁedinﬂnsolidtatlonoraunmded. by one of the following methods:

(8) By completing items 8 and 15, end retuming copies of the amendiment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amandment on each copy of the offer

- submitted: or (c) By separate laiter or telegram which includas a refarence to the solicitation &nd amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. H by virtue of this amandment you desire io change on offer already submitied, such changs may ba made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letier makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amandment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) $1,073,710.00
Sea Line item Detall '

13. THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFIGATION OF CONT, RACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED I [TEM 14,

CHECKONE| A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Speciy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes in peying office, appropriation dats, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 10Xb).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D'Dﬂtﬂ

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) !

p——ry

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor | X | is not, D is required to sign this document and retum copies fo the issuing offica,
. M. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/coniract subject matter where feasibla.)

The purpose of modification 001 to task order SAQMPDO4FB00G originally dated 22 Sepiember 2004 is hereby modified lo povide funding for CLINs 0020,
8023 and 0040, .

Mumw.ué_uwmﬁﬁmﬂhdmmhllomuorlm.umdmpd.m_u hwnged and in fult foree and effeci. .
TSA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER(Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or
Michael 8. Larson
T58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR " |15C. DATE SIGNED [16B. Uni of Agnerica : 16C. DATE SIGNED
. NNy £ onoars
(Signature of person authorized 1o sign) (Signature of Coniracting Officer) ? 02 9 V
mm1-1mszo-e£m ' Y7 ORM 30{REV.

ED| ' Prescribed by G3A FAR (4.51 glf.’i)
WamARE  UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE 820

REVIEW AUTHORITY: CHARLES E LARIGUERANCLA SSIFIED
DATE/CASE ID: 29 SEP 2006 200403371 .

B4




) NCLASSIFIED

L’ne Item Document Number Page
Summary SAQMPDO4FB096-M001 CIVPOL for Haiti b o2
1See Line Item(s)

Line . Total Cost
item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price (includes Discounts)
D020 CLIN X020 1,000.00 HR

Change in Extented Descripion, Funding
Law Enforcemant/Police Advisors
Please note this CLIN is fully funded (2072403H73)
Delivery Date (Start to End) Date
09/24/2004 (09/24/2004 to 09/23/2005)
Funding information:
-2004 - - X022 - 2072 - 2072403H73 - 2792 - 2589 - -
019700 - - -
UsSD33,540.00
023 CLIN X023 1,000.00 HR
Change in Extended Description, Funding
Criminal Justice Specialists .
Please note this CLIN is fully funded (2072403H73)
Delivery Date (Start to End) Data
09/24/2004 {024/2004 to 08/23/2005)
Funding Information;
-2004- -X1022 - 2072 - 2072403H73 - 2792 - 2580 . -
019700- - -
USD40,170.00
[040 CLIN X040 1.00 LT
Change in Extended Description, Funding
Cost Reimbursement Services/Supplies
Please note this CLIN Is fully funded (2072403H73)
Delivery Date (Start to End) Date
09/24/2004 {09/24/2004 to 0¥23/2005)
Funding information:
-2004 - - X1022 - 2072 - 2072400H73 - 2752 - 2589~ .
018700~ - -
UsSD1,000,000.00 *
Provious Total: |USD 4,000,000.00
Modification Total: usD 1,073,710.00
Grand Total: USD - 5,073,710.00
(Includes Discounts & Taxes)
UNCLANSSIFIED

B4




	Page 1
	Page 2

